NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Patient Safety Measures Steering Committee
Conference Call
Monday, March 21, 2011
3:30 pm-4:30 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant dial-in number: 1-888-708-5699
Conference ID: 6585788
Webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NQForum26

3:30 pm

3:35 pm

3:40pm

4:15 pm

4:25 pm

4:30 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
William Conway, MD (Co-Chair)
Lisa J. Thiemann, CRNA, MNA (Co-Chair)

Recap of Work to Date
Elisa Munthali, MPH, Project Manager
Andrew Lyzenga, MPP, Project Manager

Reconsideration of PSM-044-10: Radiation Dose Computed
Tomography (CT) (University of California San Francisco)
William Conway, MD (Co-Chair)

Lisa J. Thiemann, CRNA, MNA (Co-Chair)

Public Comments

Next Steps
Elisa Munthali, MPH, Project Manager

Adjourn



http://www.myeventpartner.com/NQForum26

