NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Patient Safety Measures Steering Committee Conference Call Monday, March 21, 2011 3:30 pm- 4:30 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant dial-in number: 1-888-708-5699 Conference ID: 6585788 Webinar: <u>http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NQForum26</u>

AGENDA

3:30 pm	Welcome and Introductions William Conway, MD (Co-Chair) Lisa J. Thiemann, CRNA, MNA (Co-Chair)
3:35 pm	Recap of Work to Date
	Elisa Munthali, MPH, Project Manager
	Andrew Lyzenga, MPP, Project Manager
3:40pm	Reconsideration of PSM-044-10: Radiation Dose Computed Tomography (CT) (University of California San Francisco) <i>William Conway, MD (Co-Chair)</i> <i>Lisa J. Thiemann, CRNA, MNA (Co-Chair)</i>
4:15 pm	Public Comments
4:25 pm	Next Steps
- 1	Elisa Munthali, MPH, Project Manager
4:30 pm	Adjourn